AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. B2_5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 827 CICHOWLAZ M. - . 1;2?1%’)9 2 1:55.071 16:48:30.427 4 1:51.377 16:52:23.788
1 1:50.106 16:46:08.065 3 1:49.310 16:50:19.737 5 1:49.732 16:54:13.520
2 1:46.523 16:47:54.588 4 1:49.244 16:52:08.981 6 1:48.933 16:56:02.453
3 1:45.109 16:49:30.697 5 1:46.872 16:53:55.853 7 1:49.412 16:57:51.865
4 1:46.279 16:51:25.976 6 1:46.890 16:55:42.743 8 1:57.869 16:59:49.734
5 1:53.795 16:53:19.771 7 1:47.157 16:57:29.900
6 1:48.749 16:55:08.520 8 1:57.481 16:59:27.381  Po.10- # 831 RAMANAUSKAS A. - . +01.398
7 1:49.772 16:56:58.292 ! 1:53.865 16:46:20.418
8 1:48.342 16:58:46.634  PO- 6 - # 805 JOSKOWSKI W. -. + ([;T;;; 2 1:52.652 16:48:13.070
1 1:49.006 16:45:34.496 3 1:51.498 16:50:04.568
Po. 2 - # 811 RZEPKOWSKI M. - . N ggf;g;t 2 1:47.985 16:47:22.481 4 1:57.113 16:52:01.681
1 150,628 16:46:23.799 3 1:46.882 16:49:09.363 5 2:15.668 16:54:17.349
) 1:50.442 16:48:14.241 4 1:48.134 16:50:57.497 6 1:49.507 16:56:06.856
3 1:49.508 16:50:03.749 5 1:49.486 16:52:46.983 7 1:49.666 16:57:56.522
4 1:45.414 16:51:49.163 6 1:48.728 16:54:35.711 8 1:57.177 16:59:53.699
5 153863 16:53:42.026 7 1:48.831 16:56:24.542
8 1:48.042 16:58:12.584  Po.11-#842 DRGASR. - voneoa
Po. 3 - # 847 KRZYZOWSKIS. - . + o0 ehe 9 1:59.996 17:00:12.580 C 155217 HEEEEl
1 1:50.442 16:46:07.124 2 1:52.363 16:47:38.962
2 1:45.794 16:47:52.918  Po. 7 - # 802 GAWRYSIAK A. - . ‘o5 a0n 3 1:49.683 16:49:28.645
3 1:46.224 16:49:39 142 1 1:49.788 16:45:35.747 4 1:50.044 16:51:18.689
a Py 16:51:25.065 2 1:48.433 16:47:24.180 5 1:51.374 16:53:10.063
S 1:54.643 16:53:1.708 3 1:48.410 16:49:12.590 6 1:52.500 16:55:02.563
6 1:48.143 16:55:07.851 4 2:00.158 16:51:12.748 7 1:49.988 16:56:52.551
7 1:50.042 16:56:57.893 8 1:50.534 16:58:43.085
8 1:48.025 16:58:45.918  PO-8-#839 PALACZP. -. +03.453
1 1:54.025 16:45:53.123  Po. 12 - # 825 BARTOSZAK M. - . 04580
Po. 4 - # 814 RYMKIEWICZ ). - . ggf%r;t 2 1:52.591 16:47:45.714 1 1:50.719 16:45:42.838
1 1:51.825 16:46:20.424 3 1:48.562 16:49:34.276 2 1:49.689 16:47:32.527
2 1:48.731 16:48:09.155 4 1:49.356 16:51:23.632
3 1:45.847 16:49:55.002 5 2:00.490 16:53:24.122
4 1:47.009 16:51:42.011
Diff. First
5 1:58.526 16:53:40.537  P0.9 - # 801 MARCINIAKK. - . +03.734
1 1:51.469 16:46:45.041
Po. 5 - # 832 MALEIKO J. - . . glf;g;t 2 1:48.843 16:48:33.884
1 1:49.100 16:46:35.356 3 1:58.527 16:50:32.411

Fastest lap: 1:45.109
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. B2_5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 845 CZYZEWSKI W. - . + o8 aya’ Po.17- # 806 GOGOLINSKID. - . voetie 3 1:55.668 16:49:40.641
1 1:53.548 16:45:51.496 1 1:54.146 16:45:46.074 4 1:53.986 16:51:34.627
2 1:51.186 16:47:42.682 2 1:52.405 16:47:38.479 5 1:53.373 16:53:28.000
3 1:51.366 16:49:34.048 3 1:52.332 16:49:30.811 6 2:03.673 16:55:31.673
4 1:51.021 16:51:25.069 4 1:52.154 16:51:22.965 7 1:53.804 16:57:25.477
5 1:52.322 16:53:17.391 5 1:51.801 16:53:14.766 8 2:26.855 16:59:52.332
6 1:51.132 16:55:08.523 6 1:52.339 16:55:07.105
7 1:50.385 16:56:58.908 7 1:51.225 16:56:58.330  P0- 22 - #849 SYDOROW P. -. + gg;ls?
8 1:53.775 16:58:52.683 8 1:51.741 16:58:50.071 ! 1:56.751 16:46:44.626
2 1:55.507 16:48:40.133
Po. 14 - # 821 STACHURSKIK. - . +054ys  Po.18-#830 NIEMIERD. - 06138 3 154312 16:50:34.445
1 1:51.703 16:47:13.712 1 1:54.643 16:46:32.609 4 1:55.553 16:52:29.998
2 1:50.685 16:49:04.397 2 1:59.783 16:48:32.392 5 1:53.864 16:54:23.862
3 1:50.978 16:50:55.375 3 2:00.567 16:50:32.959 6 1:53.923 16:56:17.785
4 1:54.738 16:52:50.113 4 1:56.051 16:52:29.010 7 1:54.892 16:58:12.677
5 1:50.740 16:54:40.853 5 1:51.245 16:54:20.255 8 2:08.965 17:00:21.642
6 1:51.243 16:56:32.096 6 1:51.629 16:56:11.884
7 2:01.612 16:58:33.708 7 1:58.704 16:58:10.588  Po- 23 - # 840 CEMBROWICZ M. -. + gis;f.'fg:st
8 2:15.985 17:00:49.693 8 2:09.513 17:00:20.101 ! 1:55.893 16:46:13.090
2 1:56.070 16:48:09.160
Po. 15 - # 812 KAMINSKI K. - . vobaty  PO.19-#834 MICHAELUSZEK J. - . o508 3 1:54.275 16:50:03.435
1 1:51.829 16:46:31.822 1 1:52.274 16:47:38.096 4 1:54.697 16:51:58.132
2 1:53.951 16:48:25.773 2 1:52.012 16:49:30.108 5 1:54.838 16:53:52.970
3 1:50.961 16:50:16.734 3 1:52.459 16:51:22.567 6 2:00.627 16:55:53.597
4 1:52.015 16:52:08.749 4 2:06.446 16:53:29.013
5 1:58.116 16:54:06.865 Po. 24 - # 804 CHRZANOWSKI K. - . + 3.;.;.;3
Po. 20 - # 826 SAMSONOWICZI. - . coyas 1 2:04.612 16:46:29.840
Po. 16 - # 848 DABROWSKI D. - . . gi;f.-gFg;t 1 1:54.397 16:45:53.009 2 2:00.053 16:48:29.893
1 1:54.315 16:46:19.441 2 1:52.519 16:47:45.528 3 1:59.081 16:50:28.974
2 1:53.258 16:48:12.699 3 1:53.479 16:49:39.007 4 1:55.729 16:52:24.703
3 1:51.098 16:50:03.797 4 1:58.538 16:51:37.545 5 1:55.307 16:54:20.010
4 1:52.294 16:51:56.091 5 2:07.921 16:53:45.466 6 1:54.719 16:56:14.729
5 1.52.743 16:53:48.834 7 2:07.420 16:58:22.149
6 1:52.621 16:55:41.455  Po. 21 - # 835 VASKOVICI. - . + 3;*,'{‘9“;
7 3:51.040 16:59:32.495 1 1:54.804 16:45:51.671
2 1:53.302 16:47:44.973

Fastest lap: 1:45.109
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AUTOMOBILKLUE

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wevesave SO DAL  TOR POZNAR
JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. B2_5
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi . Q-
Po. 25 - # 803 BYCZKOWSKIS. - . +10.348 3 201771 16:50:33.580
1 2:01.078 16:46:23.877 4 2:03.206 16:52:36.786
2 1:58.426 16:48:22.303 5 2:07.959 16:54:44.745
3 1:57.459 16:50:19.762
Diff. First
4 1:56.883 16:52:16.645  Po.30-#808 TAUBLERP. -. +21.743
s 155 655 16:54:12 300 1 2:08.430 16:48:24.473
6 1:55.454 16:56:07.754 2 2:06.852 16:50:31.325
. 510,701 16:58:18.455 3 2:08.237 16:52:39.562
4 2:07.930 16:54:47.492
Diff. First ; c6.
Po. 26 - # 818 MAJEROWICZR. - 10,684 > 2:08.054 16:56:55.546
1 2:02.046 16:51:05.689 6 2:09.040 16:59:04.586
2 1:56.979 16:53:02.668
Diff. First
3 1:59.617 16:55:02.285  Po.31-# 828 OLENDERK. -. +27.077
4 1:55.793 16:56:58.078 ! 2:18.296 16:46:36.120
5 2:08.593 16:59:06.671 2 2:17.238 16:48:53.358
3 2:14.601 16:51:07.959
Diff. First 4 2:12.186 16:53:20.145
Po. 27 - # 823 MISZK F. - . +11.446 e Ooe
1 2:05.669 16:46:31.344 5 2:15.200 16:55:35.345
2 2:00.554 16:48:31.898 6 2:15.386 16:57:50.731
3 2:00.928 16:50:32.826 7 2:22.984 17:00:13.715
4 1:56.555 16:52:29.381
Diff. First
5 1:58.227 16:54:27.608 PO 32-# 815 PRZYBYLAD. -. +27.361
6 510,515 16:56:38.123 1 2:14.889 16:48:30.795
2 2:15.348 16:50:46.143
Diff. Fi . 9.
Po. 28 - # 836 WOLNIK P. - . . 1'2 2(')'5; 3 2:12.470 16:52:58.613
1 2:00.059 16:46:53.478 4 2:13.976 16:55:12.589
2 2:01.293 16:48:54.771 5 2:12.785 16:57:25.374
3 1:59.096 16:50:53.867 6 2:19.790 16:59:45.164
4 2:01.332 16:52:55.199
5 1:57.314 16:54:52.513
6 1:57.945 16:56:50.458
7 1:59.591 16:58:50.049
Diff. First
Po. 29 - # 829 TOMASIK M. - . +15.996
1 2:03.250 16:46:30.704
2 2:01.105 16:48:31.809
Fastest lap: 1:45.109
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